MSO )

P'tit Raid "Wind 1"

Populaires Hommes

09.04.2012

Pos. N°

1 2005
2 2002
3 2011
4 2010
5 2008
6 2001
7 2009
8 2007
9 2004
10 2003
11 2006
12 407

Nom, prénom

KUPFERSCHMIED
MANFRED

AYMON JACQUES
CHAPUIS GREGORY
DEN HARTOG
ANTOINE
HUBACHER PETER
CAILLET OLIVIER
CHRIST BEAT
STEULET RICHARD
VERPILLOT

RAPHAEL

JEANNERET
PIERRE-ALAIN

PERROUD PASCAL

FORSTER THIERRY

Localité

SPIEZ

COFFRANE

VENDLINCOURT

HIRTZFELDEN

SOYHIERES

DELEMONT

LIESBERG

COURCELON

TAVANNES

NEUCHATEL

DUILLIER

MOUTIER

Canton

BE

NE

Ju

Ju

Ju

BL

Ju

BE/JB

NE

VD

BE/JB

Nati
Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Catégorie

Populaires
Hommes

Populaires
Hommes

Populaires
Hommes

Populaires
Hommes

Populaires
Hommes

Populaires
Hommes

Populaires
Hommes

Populaires
Hommes

Populaires
Hommes

Populaires
Hommes

Populaires
Hommes

Populaires
Hommes

Année

1965

1961

1982

1962

1972

1964

1967

1976

1978

1964

1981

1965

Tours

Temps total

01:17:22.292

01:20:08.552

01:24:57.435

01:28:48.407

01:28:54.316

01:28:56.450

01:29:48.565

01:30:22.778

01:37:00.206

01:38:17.255

01:45:38.514

02:00:24.059

Ecart

2:46.260

7:35.143

11:26.115

11:32.024

11:34.158

12:26.273

13:00.486

19:37.914

20:54.963

28:16.222

43:01.767

Points

300

250

225

215

205

200

195

192

191

190

189

188
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